
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1804
Tanggal 2025-07-05
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat Cirebon

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Supir , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83425039 10505809 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

2 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83432921 10509472 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

3 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83435706 10510914 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 15 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

4 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83423615 10505214 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

5 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83427512 10507378 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

6 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83433390 10509711 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

7 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83411425 10500493 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

8 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83425484 10506126 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

9 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83432922 10509473 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

10 26/06/25 SPM-25458 83435708 10510856 CIREBON PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 26/06/25

11 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83427510 10507376 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

12 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83425236 10505994 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

13 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83426382 10506749 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

14 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83431760 10509074 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

15 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83426381 10506746 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

16 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83431758 10509075 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 8 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

17 03/07/25 SPM-25600 83425253 10506021 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 03/07/25

18 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83397757 10494764 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

19 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83397760 10494771 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

20 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83425238 10505979 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

21 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83395383 10493682 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 5 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

22 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83397759 10494768 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25
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23 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83397765 10494777 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 2 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

24 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83395381 10493680 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

25 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83397758 10494767 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

26 04/07/25 SPM-25655 83397764 10494776 INDRAMAYU CV SINAR AGUNG 10 TONI SUHARTO B 9531 JYT 04/07/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-07-05 18:18:54 Total 205
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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